
CITY OF FAIRBANKS
800 Cushman Street
Fairbanks, AK  99701

No. Company Name Bid Form
Bid & Non-
Collusion 
Affidavit

Price 
Form

City 
Business 
Licence

AK 
Business 
License

Response Date Base Bid Alternate 1

- Engineer's Estimate - - - - - n/a n/a

1 FS&G Aggregate x x x x x
6/21/19 

@1:43pm
$25,880.00 n/a

2 Great Northwest x x x x x
6/21/19 

@1:30pm
$46,400.00 n/a

3 Timberline Excavation x x x x x
6/21/19 

@1:24pm
$58,000.00 n/a

4 Alaska Industrial x x x Waiver Waiver
6/21/19 

@12:25pm
$35,800.00 n/a

5 Ground Hog, LLC x x x x x
6/19/19 

@3:44pm
$48,280.00 n/a

6 Middlefork, Inc. x x x x x
6/19/19 

@1:59pm
$32,532.80 n/a

7

8

9

10

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
Telephone (907)459-6779

Fax (907)459-6731

BID TABULATION
ITB 19-10 PIT RUN GRAVEL

Bid Opening:  June 21, 2019, 2:00 p.m. Council Chambers

the GOLDEN HEART CITY .... "extremely Alaska"
800 Cushman Street, Fairbanks, Alaska 99701-4615

Bid Amount:Apparent Low and Responsive Bidder:  Pit Run Gravel
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