CITY OF FAIRBANKS 800 Cushman Street Fairbanks, AK 99701



PURCHASING DEPARTMENT Telephone (907)459-6779 Fax (907)459-6731

## BID TABULATION ITB 19-10 PIT RUN GRAVEL

Bid Opening: June 21, 2019, 2:00 p.m. Council Chambers

No.	Company Name	Bid Form	Bid & Non- Collusion Affidavit	Price Form	City Business Licence	AK Business License	Response Date	Base Bid	Alternate 1
-	Engineer's Estimate	=	-	-	-	1		n/a	n/a
1	FS&G Aggregate	х	х	х	х	х	6/21/19 @1:43pm	\$25,880.00	n/a
2	Great Northwest	х	х	х	х	х	6/21/19 @1:30pm	\$46,400.00	n/a
3	Timberline Excavation	х	х	х	х	х	6/21/19 @1:24pm	\$58,000.00	n/a
4	Alaska Industrial	х	х	х	Waiver	Waiver	6/21/19 @12:25pm	\$35,800.00	n/a
5	Ground Hog, LLC	х	х	х	х	х	6/19/19 @3:44pm	\$48,280.00	n/a
6	Middlefork, Inc.	х	х	х	х	х	6/19/19 @1:59pm	\$32,532.80	n/a
7									
8									
9									
10									
Appa	Apparent Low and Responsive Bidder: Pit Run Gravel						d Amount:		

the GOLDEN HEART CITY .... "extremely Alaska" 800 Cushman Street, Fairbanks, Alaska 99701-4615